

- 1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 3460 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, delete section 1
- 1.3 Page 1, line 22, delete everything after the second comma and insert "to permit and
- 1.4 promote the inclusion of the following on"
- 1.5 Page 1, line 23, delete everything before "a" and delete "to include"
- 1.6 Page 2, line 1, after the semicolon, insert "and"
- 1.7 Page 2, line 2, delete "how" and delete everything after "the" and insert "patient-specific
- 1.8 indications for the drug."
- 1.9 Page 2, delete lines 3 and 4
- 1.10 Page 2, line 5, delete "commissioner" and insert "Board of Pharmacy"
- 1.11 Renumber the sections in sequence and correct the internal references
- 1.12 Amend the title accordingly